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2016 Victorian Canoe Marathon Champs 1
Saturday, March 5, 2016 10:00 (GMT+11) - Final results
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Race winners

8 km - Overall

Race info

Sport:

Location:

Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:

Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated:

Paddling

Footscray, Australia

Interval wave start

By distance or category

83

iPad

Webscorer PRO

Sunday, March 6,2016 17:09 (GMT+11)

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

Preliminary results v2

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 708 Gayle Burke
Footscray

2 901 Ashlee llott / Chelsea Beale
Bendigo

3 906 Geoffrey Gong / Rhys Campbell
INCC

4 905 Eric Tang / Leo Yang
INCC

5 909 Elise Keenan / Lucienne Dunn
INCC

6 915 Diana Androutsopoulos U16WK1
INCC

7 907 Joesph Hunting / William Murray
INCC

8 902 Bailey Stanley / Oscar Tan
INCC

9 910 Emily McEvoy / Victoria Wood
INCC

10 903 Benjamin Cheng / Matthew Chan

8 km - U14 MTK2

INCC

Racer name

Geoffrey Gong / Rhys Campbell
Eric Tang / Leo Yang

Joesph Hunting / William Murray

Bailey Stanley / Oscar Tan
INCC

Place Bib
Affiliation
1 906
INCC
2 905
INCC
3 907
INCC
4 902
5 903

8 km - U14 WTK2

Place

Bib

Benjamin Cheng / Matthew Chan
INCC

Racer name
Affiliation

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63737

Category Gender Finish time
V65+ WK1 F 49:26.8
U14 WTK2 F 49:33.4
U14 MTK2 M 52:16.1
U14 MTK2 M 53:44.5
U14 WTK2 F 53:54.4
U14 WTK2 F 54:39.9
U14 MTK2 M 55:58.7
U14 MTK2 M 58:33.4
U14 WTK2 F 1:00:04.9
U14 MTK2 M 1:00:14.9
Category Gender Finish time
U14 MTK2 M 52:16.1
U14 MTK2 M 53:44.5
U14 MTK2 M 55:58.7
U14 MTK2 M 58:33.4
U14 MTK2 M 1:00:14.9
Category Gender Finish time

+0:06.6

+2:49.3

+4:17.7

+4:27.6

+5:13.1

+6:31.9

+9:06.6

+10:38.1

+10:48.1

+1:28.4

+3:42.6

+6:17.3

+7:58.8
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8 km - V65+ WK1

Place Bib
1 708

12 km - Overall

Place Bib
1 804
2 802
3 805
4 823
5 710
6 821
7 703
8 810
9 707
10 808
1 701
12 820
13 806
14 921
15 923
16 702
17 824
18 922
19 924
20 920
21 510
22 709
23 508

901

909

915

910
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Ashlee llott / Chelsea Beale
Bendigo

Elise Keenan / Lucienne Dunn
INCC

Diana Androutsopoulos U16WK1
INCC

Emily McEvoy / Victoria Wood
INCC

Racer name
Affiliation

Gayle Burke
Footscray

Racer name
Affiliation

Joseph Burton / Sean Jones
MMCC/Bendigo

James Murray / Jack Murray
INCC

Andrew Zeng / Cameron Martin
INCC

Daria Niall / Rachel De Kretser
INCC

Annette Scott
Footscray

Ashleigh Lewis / Emily O'Rourke
INCC

Suzanne Lipe
INCC

Casper Cameron / Milo Van Aanholt
Other

Joanne Davis
Bellarine

Harrison McEwan / Jacob Hunting
INCC

Debbie Bennett
INCC

Annie Ross / Jasmine Kennan
INCC

Declan Woolf / James Sampson
INCC

Neil TATTERSALL
PLCC

Rowan Doyle
Fairfield

Sally Miller
INCC

Sabrina To / Susannah Hatzimihalis
INCC

Stefan Tulloch
PLCC

Gerard Sansico
Essendon

Gary Creed
EMCC

Rene Vodstrcil
INCC

Lisa Newton
Fairfield

Alan Opie
PLCC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63737

Category

V65+ WK1

U14 WTK2

U14 WTK2

U14 WTK2

U14 WTK2

Gender

Category

U16 MK2

U16 MK2

U16 MTK2

U16 WK2

V55-64 WK1

U16 WK2

V55-64 WK1

U16 MTK2

V55-64 WK1

U16 MTK2

V55-64 WK1

U16 WK2

U16 MTK2

Canoe TC1

Canoe TC1

V55-64 WK1

U16 WK2

Canoe TC1

Canoe TC1

Canoe TC1

V65+ MTK1

V55-64 WK1

V65+ MK1

F

1

Finish time

49:26.8

Gender

M

49:33.4

53:54.4

54:39.9

:00:04.9

Finish time

57:38.3

1:09:02.5

1:10:03.2

1:10:18.5

1:10:29.4

1:11:44.7

1:12:46.1

1:14:23.8

1:14:34.0

1:15:07.6

1:16:05.3

1:16:42.5

1:17:09.6

1:18:42.2

1:19:05.6

1:19:10.1

1:20:07.5

1:21:49.5

1:22:51.5

1:24:32.5

1:25:10.1

1:35:00.9

1:43:30.3

+4:21.0

+5:06.5

+10:31.5

+11:24.2

+12:24.9

+12:40.2

+12:51.1

+14:06.4

+15:07.8

+16:45.5

+16:55.7

+17:29.3

+18:27.0

+19:04.2

+19:31.3

+21:03.9

+21:27.3

+21:31.8

+22:29.2

+24:11.2

+25:13.2

+26:54.2

+27:31.8

+37:22.6

+45:52.0
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- 807 Dylan Kitchener / Thomas Choi U16 MTK2 M DNF -
INCC
- 809 Oscar Lu / Robert Knieriemen U16 MTK2 M DNF -
INCC
12 km - Canoe TC1
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 921 Neil TATTERSALL Canoe TC1 M 1:18:42.2 -
PLCC
2 923 Rowan Doyle Canoe TC1 M 1:19:05.6 +0:23.4
Fairfield
3 922 Stefan Tulloch Canoe TC1 M 1:21:49.5 +3:07.3
PLCC
4 924 Gerard Sansico Canoe TC1 M 1:22:51.5 +4:09.3
Essendon
5 920 Gary Creed Canoe TC1 M 1:24:32.5 +5:50.3
EMCC
12 km - U16 MK2
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 804 Joseph Burton / Sean Jones U16 MK2 M 57:38.3 -
MMCC/Bendigo
2 802 James Murray / Jack Murray U16 MK2 M 1:09:02.5 +11:24.2
INCC
12 km - U16 MTK2
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 805 Andrew Zeng / Cameron Martin U16 MTK2 M 1:10:03.2 -
INCC
2 810 Casper Cameron / Milo Van Aanholt U16 MTK2 M 1:14:23.8 +4:20.6
Other
3 808 Harrison McEwan / Jacob Hunting U16 MTK2 M 1:15:07.6 +5:04.4
INCC
4 806 Declan Woolf / James Sampson U16 MTK2 M 1:17:09.6 +7:06.4
INCC
- 807 Dylan Kitchener / Thomas Choi U16 MTK2 M DNF -
INCC
- 809 Oscar Lu / Robert Knieriemen U16 MTK2 M DNF -
INCC
12 km - U16 WK2
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 823 Daria Niall / Rachel De Kretser U16 WK2 F 1:10:18.5 -
INCC
2 821 Ashleigh Lewis / Emily O'Rourke U16 WK2 F 1:11:44.7 +1:26.2
INCC
3 820 Annie Ross / Jasmine Kennan U16 WK2 F 1:16:42.5 +6:24.0
INCC
4 824 Sabrina To / Susannah Hatzimihalis U16 WK2 F 1:20:07.5 +9:49.0
INCC
12 km - V55-64 WK1
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 710 Annette Scott V55-64 WK1 F 1:10:29.4 -
Footscray
2 703 Suzanne Lipe V55-64 WK1 F 1:12:46.1 +2:16.7
INCC
3 707 Joanne Davis V55-64 WK1 F 1:14:34.0 +4:04.6
https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63737
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12 km - V65+ MK1

Place

701

702

709

Bib

508
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Bellarine

Debbie Bennett
INCC

Sally Miller
INCC

Lisa Newton
Fairfield

Racer name
Affiliation

Alan Opie
PLCC

12 km - V65+ MTK1

Place Bib
1 510

16 km - Overall

Place Bib
1 503
2 512
3 610
4 605
5 516
6 513
7 601
8 511
9 613
10 609
11 611
12 517
13 506
14 704
15 604
16 606
17 612
18 515
19 505

16 km - U18 WK1

Racer name
Affiliation

Rene Vodstrcil
INCC

Racer name
Affiliation

Rob Russell
INCC

Chris Runting
Fairfield

Hannah Scott
INCC

Isabel Neilson
INCC

John Young
INCC

LAURIE Fitzpatrick
NSW

Brianna Jones
INCC

Terry Poole
Bellarine

Stephanie Langley
INCC

Brigitte Blood
INCC

Alana Johnson
Warrnambool

Peter Prichard
INCC

Leonid Levit
Essendon

Lisa Singleton
Footscray

Olivia Kurczycki
INCC

Ellie Maclennan
INCC

Amy Wang
INCC

Donald Campbell
Fairfield

George Vartabedian
Patterson Lakes

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63737

V55-64 WK1

V55-64 WK1

V55-64 WK1

Category

V65+ MK1

Category

V65+ MTK1

Category

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

U18 WK1

V45-54 MK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

Gender

Gender

Gender

1:16:05.3

1:19:10.1

1:35:00.9

Finish time

1:43:30.3

Finish time

1:25:10.1

Finish time

1:19:29.9

1:19:31.4

1:21:04.7

1:21:07.4

1:22:02.7

1:22:06.3

1:22:46.9

1:24:07.5

1:25:26.7

1:25:49.2

1:25:52.3

1:30:04.1

1:34:39.4

1:35:50.2

1:38:49.2

1:38:50.0

1:46:35.0

1:54:42.2

1:57:58.5

+5:35.9
+8:40.7

+24:31.5

+0:01.5
+1:34.8
+1:37.5
+2:32.8
+2:36.4
+3:17.0
+4:37.6
+5:56.8
+6:19.3
+6:22.4
+10:34.2
+15:09.5
+16:20.3
+19:19.3
+19:20.1
+27:05.1
+35:12.3

+38:28.6
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Place Bib
1 610
2 605
3 601
4 613
5 609
6 611
7 604
8 606
9 612
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Racer name
Affiliation

Hannah Scott
INCC

Isabel Neilson
INCC

Brianna Jones
INCC

Stephanie Langley
INCC

Brigitte Blood
INCC

Alana Johnson
Warrnambool

Olivia Kurczycki
INCC

Ellie Maclennan
INCC

Amy Wang
INCC

16 km - V45-54 MK1

Place Bib
1 503
2 512
3 516
4 513
5 511
6 517
7 506
8 515
9 505

Racer name
Affiliation

Rob Russell
INCC

Chris Runting
Fairfield

John Young
INCC

LAURIE Fitzpatrick
NSW

Terry Poole

Bellarine

Peter Prichard
INCC

Leonid Levit
Essendon

Donald Campbell
Fairfield

George Vartabedian
Patterson Lakes

16 km - V45-54 WK1

Place Bib
1 704
20 km - Overall
Place Bib
1 409
2 408
3 402
4 205
5 312
6 311

Racer name
Affiliation

Lisa Singleton
Footscray

Racer name
Affiliation

Dominic Scarfe
INCC

Andrew Farrance
INCC

Russell Wood
MMCC

Penny Young
INCC

David Inguanti
Geelong

Brendan Clarke
Coaching Evolution

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63737

Category

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

U18 WK1

Category

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

Category

V45-54 WK1

Category

V45-54 MK1

V35-44 MK1

V35-44 MK1

U23 WK1

U18 MK1

U18 MK1

Gender

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time

1:21:04.7

1:21:07.4

1:22:46.9

1:25:26.7

1:25:49.2

1:25:52.3

1:38:49.2

1:38:50.0

1:46:35.0

Finish time

1:19:29.9

1:19:31.4

1:22:02.7

1:22:06.3

1:24:07.5

1:30:04.1

1:34:39.4

1:54:42.2

1:57:58.5

Finish time

1:35:50.2

Finish time

1:36:27.0

1:36:29.5

1:36:35.5

1:42:41.9

1:43:51.8

1:43:59.6

+0:02.7
+1:42.2
+4:22.0
+4:44.5
+4:47.6
+17:44.5
+17:45.3

+25:30.3

+0:01.5
+2:32.8
+2:36.4
+4:37.6
+10:34.2
+15:09.5
+35:12.3

+38:28.6

+0:02.5
+0:08.5
+6:14.9
+7:24.8

+7:32.6
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7 405 Tom Kennan
INCC

8 203 Madeleine Sloane
INCC

9 310 Robert Knieriemen
INCC

10 201 Arabella Eyre
INCC

11 207 Olivia Myers
INCC

12 403 Scott Tyers
Barwon Heads

13 407 Ross Cameron
Fairfield

14 210 Nicole Tattersall
PLCC

15 406 Ralph Wright
Bellarine

16 309 Hanze Hu
INCC

20 km - Open WTK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 210 Nicole Tattersall
PLCC

20 km - U18 MK1

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 312 David Inguanti
Geelong

2 311 Brendan Clarke
Coaching Evolution

3 310 Robert Knieriemen
INCC

4 309 Hanze Hu
INCC

20 km - U23 WK1

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 205 Penny Young
INCC

2 203 Madeleine Sloane
INCC

3 201 Arabella Eyre
INCC

4 207 Olivia Myers
INCC

20 km - V35-44 MK1

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 408 Andrew Farrance
INCC
2 402 Russell Wood
MMCC
3 403 Scott Tyers

Barwon Heads

20 km - V45-54 MK1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63737

V45-54 MK1

U23 WK1

U18 MK1

U23 WK1

U23 WK1

V35-44 MK1

V45-54 MK1

Open WTK1

V45-54 MK1

U18 MK1

Category

Open WTK1

Category

U18 MK1

U18 MK1

U18 MK1

U18 MK1

Category

U23 WK1

U23 WK1

U23 WK1

U23 WK1

Category

V35-44 MK1

V35-44 MK1

V35-44 MK1

M

Gender

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

M

1:47:15.0 +10:48.0
1:47:31.4 +11:04.4
1:49:31.0 +13:04.0
1:54:01.8 +17:34.8
1:54:03.0 +17:36.0
1:55:00.4 +18:42.4
2:01:14.2 +24:47.2
2:15:02.0 +38:35.0
2:17:32.9 +41:05.9
2:22:43.5 +46:16.5
Finish time
2:15:02.0 -
Finish time
1:43:51.8 -
1:43:59.6 +0:07.8
1:49:31.0 +5:39.2
2:22:43.5 +38:51.7
Finish time
1:42:41.9 .
1:47:31.4 +4:49.5
1:54:01.8 +11:19.9
1:54:03.0 +11:21.1

1:36:29.5 -
1:36:35.5 +0:06.0

1:55:09.4 +18:39.9
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Place Bib
1 409
2 405
3 407
4 406
24 km - Overall
Place Bib
1 103
2 104
3 114
4 101
5 11
6 109
7 208
8 21
9 209
10 102

24 km - Open WK1

Place Bib
1 208
2 211
3 209

24 km - U23 MK1

Place Bib
1 103
2 104
3 114
4 101
5 11
6 109
7 102
28 km - Overall
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Racer name
Affiliation

Dominic Scarfe
INCC

Tom Kennan
INCC

Ross Cameron
Fairfield

Ralph Wright

Bellarine

Racer name
Affiliation

Logan Dutton
INCC

Edward Lovick
Footscray

Casey Haynes
Bendigo

Hamish Young
INCC

Alexander Neilson
INCC

Isaac Johnson
Warrnambool

Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads

Marlena Ahrens
Fairfield

Megan Shaw
PLCC

Andrew Holloway
INCC

Racer name
Affiliation

Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads

Marlena Ahrens
Fairfield

Megan Shaw
PLCC

Racer name
Affiliation

Logan Dutton
INCC

Edward Lovick
Footscray

Casey Haynes
Bendigo

Hamish Young
INCC

Alexander Neilson
INCC

Isaac Johnson
Warrnambool

Andrew Holloway
INCC

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63737

Category

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

V45-54 MK1

Category

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

Open WK1

Open WK1

Open WK1

U23 MK1

Category

Open WK1

Open WK1

Open WK1

Category

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

U23 MK1

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

Finish time

1:36:27.0

1:47:15.0

2:01:14.2

2:17:32.9

Finish time

1:50:25.9

1:50:26.5

1:53:41.0

1:56:32.0

1:56:37.0

1:57:08.7

1:58:20.8

1:58:22.0

2:02:55.1

2:05:48.3

Finish time

1:58:20.8

1:58:22.0

2:02:55.1

Finish time

1:50:25.9

1:50:26.5

1:53:41.0

1:56:32.0

1:56:37.0

1:57:08.7

2:05:48.3

+10:48.0
+24:47.2

+41:05.9

+0:00.6
+3:15.1
+6:06.1
+6:11.1
+6:42.8
+7:54.9
+7:56.1
+12:29.2

+15:22.4

+0:01.2

+4:34.3

+0:00.6
+3:15.1
+6:06.1
+6:11.1
+6:42.8

+15:22.4
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Place Bib
1 106
2 108
3 110

28 km - Open MK1

Place Bib
1 106
2 108
3 110

Racer name
Affiliation

Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads

Angus Campbell
Mercantile

David Ceddia
PLCC

Racer name
Affiliation

Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads

Angus Campbell
Mercantile

David Ceddia
PLCC
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Category

Open MK1

Open MK1

Open MK1

Category

Open MK1

Open MK1

Open MK1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=63737

Gender

M

Gender

M

Finish time

2:05:23.3

2:06:32.0

2:13:10.6

Finish time

2:05:23.3

2:06:32.0

2:13:10.6

+1:08.7

+7:47.3

+1:08.7

+7:47.3
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